
Galena Park Middle School

Yellow Jackets
2024

7th Grade Volleyball

8th Grade Volleyball

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION Gold Black

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION Gold Black

24-Aug Saturday
5-Sep Thursday

12-Sep Thursday
19-Sep Thursday
26-Sep Thursday
28-Sep Saturday
3-Oct Thursday 

10-Oct Thursday

31-Oct Thursday

24-Aug Saturday
5-Sep Thursday

12-Sep Thursday
19-Sep Thursday
26-Sep Thursday
28-Sep Saturday
3-Oct Thursday 

10-Oct Thursday

31-Oct Thursday

Scrimmage North Shore MS 8:00 8:00
Null   Null MS 5:00 6:00

 Cedar Bayou Galena Park 5:00 6:00
 Crosby Galena Park 5:00 6:00

Horace Mann Horace Mann JH 5:00 6:00
Tournament Galena Park TBD TBD
Highlands Galena Park 5:00 6:00
Baytown Jr Galena Park 5:00 6:00

Woodland Acres Woodland Acres MS 5:00 6:00

Scrimmage North Shore MS 8:00 8:00
Null Galena Park 5:00 6:00

 Cedar Bayou Cedar Bayou JH 5:00 6:00
 Crosby Crosby MS 5:00 6:00

Horace Mann Galena Park 5:00 6:00
Tournament Woodland Acres MS TBD TBD
Highlands Highlands JH 5:00 6:00
Baytown Jr Baytown JH 5:00 6:00

Woodland Acres Galena Park HS 5:00 6:00

17-Oct Thursday
24-Oct Thursday

17-Oct Thursday
24-Oct Thursday

No Game No Game
No Game No Game

No Game No Game
No Game No Game


